To: valaida@vnet.net

Date: July 22, 2021 at 9:15 AM

Connect with Afro-descendant leaders to strengthen efforts across the globe



Sign Up Today to Reserve Your Place





For its 10th anniversary, <u>Black Philanthropy Month</u> is being bolstered by new global partners helping to organize the BPM 2021 Summit. The series of August events is bridging Black organizations and communities around the world.

Registration for this event is free. We encourage you to share in our support of **St. Jude Children's Research Hospital**—the BPM 2021 Signature Charity Partner—and other generous supporters.

Recognizing the ties that bind us, the groups below joined forces to organize the series of events composing the Summit.

BPM 2021 Global Partners

Afrigrants Foundation • BPM Africa
Baobá Fund for Racial Equity • BPM Brazil
Black Benefactors • BPM Global
Bring Back Our Girls • BPM Africa
Foundation for Black Communities • BPM Canada
GIFE • BPM Brazil
Community Foundation of Puerto Rico • BPM Caribbean
The Soul of Philanthropy • BPM Global

The global kickoff begins Tuesday, August 3rd with events continuing August 4, 5 and 31... Register today to make equity *real*.

Women Invested to Save Earth (WISE) Fund · BPM Global

Don't miss the BPM 2021 Global Summit Series bit.ly/FundBlackSummit2021

About Black Philanthropy Month

Supported by its backbone organization, The Women Invested to Save Earth Fund, partners and generous sponsors, Black Philanthropy Month is a philanthropy celebration and a year-round social action initiative, featuring a global campaign every August to elevate African-descent giving in all its forms. Founded by Dr. Jackie Bouvier Copeland in 2011 to empower Black philanthropists and advance funding (donations and investments) to strengthen Black communities everywhere. Recognized by the United Nations and 30 other governmental bodies, BPM continues to grow, building on the 18 million people from 60 countries who have celebrated it from inception. Contact us at info@blackphilanthropymonth.com and learn more at blackphilanthropymonth.com.

About St. Jude Children's Research Hospital – *BPM 2021 Signature*Charity Partner

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital is leading the way the world understands, treats and defeats childhood cancer and other life-threatening diseases. Its purpose is clear: Finding cures. Saving children. Visit St. Jude Inspire to discover powerful St. Jude stories of hope, strength, love and kindness. Join the St. Jude mission by visiting stjude.org, liking St. Jude on Facebook, following St. Jude on Twitter, Instagram and TikTok, and subscribing to its YouTube channel.









Copyright © 2021 Black Philanthropy Month, All rights reserved.

You are receiving this email due to your interest in Black philanthropy.

Our mailing address is:

Black Philanthropy Month
Black Alliance for Cultural Revitalization (BLACR)
P.O. Box 5473

MICHINONU, CA 94000

Add us to your address book

Want to change how you receive these emails? You can update your preferences or unsubscribe from this list.

